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‘Caring, Believing, Achieving’
Diary Dates for 2019/2020
	NEW DATES WILL BE ENTERED IN RED

	Monday 25th November
	PTA – Wreath Making 7.30 pm

	Monday 25th November
	Salvation Army Gifts collection

	Thursday 28th November
	Sports Hall Athletics

	Friday 29th November
	PTA – Movie Night 6 pm

	Wednesday 4th December
	Parents Evening

	Thursday 5th December 
	Flu Immunisation Programme

	Thursday 12th December
	Pantomime: Sleeping Beauty

	Friday 13th December
	Christmas Service 6pm

	Tuesday 17th December
	Christmas Dinner

	Thursday 19th December
	End of Term 2  at 2 pm (No ASC)

	Friday 20th December
	INSET DAY

	Monday 6th January
	INSET DAY

	Tuesday 7th January 
	Term 3 Starts

	Friday 14th February
	Term 3 Ends

	Monday 24th February
	Term 4 Starts

	Thursday 3rd March
	World Book Day

	Friday 13th March
	Comic Relief

	Wednesday 1st April
	Parents Evening

	Friday 3rd April
	End of Term 4 at 2 pm (No ASC)

	Monday 20th April
	Term 5 Starts

	Friday 8th May
	Bank Holiday

	Monday 11th May
	KS2 SATS Week

	Thursday 21st May
	End of Term 5

	Friday 22nd May 
	INSET DAY

	Monday 1st June
	Term 6 Starts

	Wed 24th/Fri 26th June
	Manor Adventure Residential

	Friday 17th July
	End of Term 6 at 2 pm (No ASC)

	Monday 20th July
	INSET DAY

	
	SUMMER HOLIDAYS
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